

Sangoma EHS30 Headset Adapter



Product Name: Sangoma EHS30 Headset Adapter

Manufacturer: Sangoma

Model Number: PHON-ACCS-EHS30

Sangoma EHS30 Headset Adapter

The Sangoma EHS30 Wireless Headset Adapter is a must-have accessory for Sangoma desk phone users. The EHS30 is a wireless headset adapter used to connect Sangoma desk phones to wireless headsets that have electronic hook switch abilities. The Sangoma EHS30 device allows users to control off-hook, talk, and on-hook modes from the headset. The EHS Adapter connects between the Sangoma Phone and the wireless headset base unit. Sangoma EHS30 Headset Adapter Unit, a 3.5mm DC jack, an RJ12 cord, and an RJ45 cord. Sangoma EHS30 Headset Adapter Features: Controls phone calls from wireless headsets3.5mm DC JackRJ12 CordRJ45 Cord

Price: 48.48EUR